
Alba Anti-Fatigue
 Anti-fatigue comfortmat with durable

carpet surface

Part Number

AAF060002

AAF010002

AAF060001

AAF010001

Size

0.6 x 1.0 m

0.6 x 1.0 m

0.5 x 0.85 m

0.5 x 0.85 m

Colour

Grey

Anthracite

Grey

Anthracite

Weight (kg)

2.3

2.3

1.63

1.63

Material PA with a EPDM foam base

EPDM

Cutpile

14 mm

5.2 mm

100% PA6

0.83 kg / m²

Smart cut-pile carpet top surface blends in with modern
interiors and adds an extra layer of comfort.
Foam base layer provides relief from prolonged standing and
stimulates movement to support circulation.
Helps to delay the onset of pain and tiredness otherwise
experienced from standing on hard or firm floor surfaces.
Ideal for offices, receptions, hospitality front of house, and
domestic use.
Bevelled edges and rounded corners reduce the risk of trips.
Exceptionally durable carpet made from ECONYL®, a recycled
nylon material made from discarded fishing nets and other
sources.
Available in two sizes to suit different desks and spaces.

Parts Technical Specifications

Backing

Surface Finish

Product Height

Pile Height

Pile Yarn Composition

Pile Weight


