



Alba Anti-Fatigue

Anti-fatigue comfortmat with durable carpet surface



- Smart cut-pile carpet top surface blends in with modern interiors and adds an extra layer of comfort.
- Foam base layer provides relief from prolonged standing and stimulates movement to support circulation.
- Helps to delay the onset of pain and tiredness otherwise experienced from standing on hard or firm floor surfaces.
- Ideal for offices, receptions, hospitality front of house, and domestic use.
- Bevelled edges and rounded corners reduce the risk of trips.
- Exceptionally durable carpet made from ECONYL®, a recycled nylon material made from discarded fishing nets and other sources.
- Available in two sizes to suit different desks and spaces.



Parts

Part Number	Size	Colour	Weight (kg)
AAF060002	0.6 x 1.0 m	Grey	2.3
AAF010002	0.6 x 1.0 m	Anthracite	2.3
AAF060001	0.5 x 0.85 m	Grey	1.63
AAF010001	0.5 x 0.85 m	Anthracite	1.63

Technical Specifications

Material	PA with a EPDM foam base
Backing	EPDM
Surface Finish	Cutpile
Product Height	14 mm
Pile Height	5.2 mm
Pile Yarn Composition	100% PA6
Pile Weight	0.83 kg / m ²